MAYOR
CAROLINE SIMMONS

Hearing Agenda for Monday, March 7, 2022

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

CITY OF STAMFORD

888 Washington Boulevard
P.O. Box 10152
Stamford, CT 06904-2152

Telephone: (203) 977-4016

Hearings will be conducted remotely via Zoom between 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.,

followed by deliberations on the following parcels/accounts:

Unique ID
003-2248

002-7070
000-6563
004-0021
003-8045
004-0538
001-1782
002-6943
002-4018
2006392
7180392
000-0470
004-2944
000-4893
2023161
7190364
7210360
PPFO0101
7199133

Join Zoom Meeting:
https://zoom.us/join

Property Description

1161 Long Ridge Road

44
87
52
27
1404
31
176
70
2007
69
30
153
16
2013
600
623
2017

2017

Meeting ID: 890 1794 6557

Passcode: 817030

To dial in using your phone:

Cerretta Street # 10
Courtland Hill Street
Heming Way
Barnes Road
Shippan Avenue
Chesterfield Road
Highview Avenue
Rippowam Road
Audi A6 Avant
Southfield Avenue
Hampton Lane
Interlaken Road
Malvern Road
Mercedes C300
Washington Blvd
Newfield Avenue
Honda Accord
Honda Accord

Lot No.
C
uT10C
58
2
uTt7
1
1718PT16
B
77PT078
N/A
N/A
9
Y
1
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

CHAIRMAN
GEORGE SESSA

US:+1 646 558 8656 OR +1 301 715 8592 OR +1 312 626 6799 OR +1 669 900 9128
OR +1 253 215 8782 OR +1 346 248 7799
Meeting ID: 890 1794 6557

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kboxsf1k1



https://zoom.us/join
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kboxsf1k1

